

IN THE HIGH COURT OF GUJARAT AT AHMEDABAD

R/FIRST APPEAL NO. 1171 of 1992

=====

NITA KANTILAL FARMAR HERSELF &AS LR DEC. LIMBJI VIRJIBHAI & 2
other(s)
Versus
KANTIBHAI MOTIBHAI FARMAR DECDTHRO.HIS HEIRS & L.RS.

=====

Appearance:

MR AS VAKIL(962) for the Appellant(s) No. 1,2,3.1.1,3.1.2,3.2
null(4444) for the Appellant(s) No. 3,3.1
MR KV SHELAT(834) for the Defendant(s) No. 1,1.1,1.2

=====

CORAM: HONOURABLE MR.JUSTICE VIRESHKUMAR B. MAYANI

Date : 11/10/2019

ORAL ORDER

Today, when the matter is called out twice, no one
has appeared. Hence, adjourned.

(VIRESHKUMAR B. MAYANI, J)

KUMAR ALOK